DATA SHEET 500 L HyPerforma DynaDrive Single-Use Bioreactor
HyPerforma DynaDrive
Single-Use Bioreactor
The Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ DynaDrive™
Single-Use Bioreactor (S.U.B.) is our latest advancement
in S.U.B. technology; it offers better performance and is
scalable to larger volumes than previous bioreactors. The
complete HyPerforma DynaDrive S.U.B. system consists

trademark of Pall Corporation. Mettler Toledo is a trademark of Mettler-Toledo AG. Siemens is a trademark of SIEMENS AG.
COL013983 1220
Ordering information
Product Quantity Cat. No.
500 L HyPerforma DynaDrive S.U.B. hardware unit (with casters and load cells, and ready
for controller integration) 1 DDB0500.1011
500 L HyPerforma DynaDrive S.U.B. Standard BPC (Aegis5-14 film) 1 SH31193.01
System options
Autoclave tray (stainless steel with plastic carrying handle) 1 SV50177.01
Bioreactor probe assembly with CPC AseptiQuik™ connector (nonsterile for use in autoclave) 12 SH30720.02
Heavy-duty tubing clamp (single) 1 SV20664.01
Heavy-duty tubing clamp (10-pack) 10 SV20664.04
Sterile sampling manifold with luer lock (single) 1 SH30845.01
Sterile sampling manifold with luer lock (10-pack) 10 SH30845.02
120 VAC, 99.6 W, Meissner 10 in. series 46 vent filter heater, integrated, M12–4 pin connector (used
when integrated with controller)
1 SV50191.47
240 VAC, 99.6 W, Meissner 10 in. series 46 vent filter heater, integrated, M12–4 pin connector (used
when integrated with controller)
1 SV50191.48
Double probe holders 1 SV51256.01
Adjustable filter bracket 1 SV50177.313
Foam probe holder 1 SV51253.02
BPC tab holders (top) 1 SV51254.01
Cable router 1 SV51255.01
* Standard BPCs come with one single-use Hamilton™ pH probe and one single-use Hamilton™ DO probe. Other probes will need to be